
MAY 21, 2024 LAUREL COUNTY OFFICIAL RESULTS Primary Election

A101 SUBLIMITY 0 0 1 109 0 1 1

A102 CAMPGROUND 3 3 3 275 1 6 1

A103 EAST LONDON 0 0 3 106 1 4 8

A104 ROUGH CREEK 2 3 11 327 4 17 9

B101 FARISTON 0 4 13 255 2 17 7

B102 LILY 1 2 5 132 0 2 1

B103 ROBINSON CREEK 0 1 7 325 2 9 4

C101 BLACKWATER 0 0 1 126 2 0 2

C102 EAST LAUREL 0 0 4 226 1 6 5

C103 NORTH LONDON 1 1 7 251 3 11 7

C104 WEST LONDON 0 1 5 119 1 10 4

C105 MCWHORTER 0 0 2 97 3 5 0

D101 EAST BERNSTADT #1 1 0 5 144 2 4 1

D102 EAST BERNSTADT #2 1 0 3 215 2 7 1

D103 NORTH LAUREL 1 1 6 220 2 7 2

D104 LIBERTY 2 0 4 120 0 8 5

E101 SOUTH LONDON 3 1 11 243 1 14 8

E102 SUBLIMITY #2 0 1 5 119 1 6 1

E103 COLONY   0 1 3 210 3 5 2

E104 HART 0 1 5 312 0 24 4

F101 KEAVY 0 2 11 414 4 12 9

F102 WEST LAUREL 1 1 9 292 0 11 6

F103 SOUTH LAUREL 1 0 3 84 0 4 2

17 23 127 4721 35 190 90GRAND TOTAL
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MAY 21, 2024 LAUREL COUNTY OFFICIAL RESULTS Primary Election

A101 SUBLIMITY 8 94 4 3   

A102 CAMPGROUND 22 222 31 6 203 71

A103 EAST LONDON 10 99 7 2

A104 ROUGH CREEK 49 284 23 5

B101 FARISTON 34 206 46 7

B102 LILY 21 98 13 2 88 35

B103 ROBINSON CREEK 34 254 30 9 228 94

C101 BLACKWATER 12 107 9 2 98 24

C102 EAST LAUREL 49 165 19 3

C103 NORTH LONDON 29 213 17 5

C104 WEST LONDON 16 108 9 5

C105 MCWHORTER 5 92 4 3

D101 EAST BERNSTADT #1 23 109 14 5

D102 EAST BERNSTADT #2 18 176 20 5

D103 NORTH LAUREL 32 168 19 8

D104 LIBERTY 17 102 11 2

E101 SOUTH LONDON 32 209 22 10

E102 SUBLIMITY #2 12 104 6 6

E103 COLONY 20 167 25 5

E104 HART 43 253 31 11

F101 KEAVY 47 327 57 9

F102 WEST LAUREL 44 225 31 6

F103 SOUTH LAUREL 6 75 5 1 59 30

583 3857 453 120 676 254
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MAY 21, 2024 LAUREL COUNTY OFFICIAL RESULTS Primary Election

A101 SUBLIMITY   9 1 1 0

A102 CAMPGROUND 12 2 2 6

A103 EAST LONDON 16 0 2 4

A104 ROUGH CREEK 23 1 1 3

B101 FARISTON 29 1 2 2

B102 LILY 9 2 0 0

B103 ROBINSON CREEK 44 3 6 13

C101 BLACKWATER 0 1 3 0

C102 EAST LAUREL 19 0 2 5

C103 NORTH LONDON 19 2 1 5

C104 WEST LONDON 11 3 0 2

C105 MCWHORTER 8 86 3 1 0 2

D101 EAST BERNSTADT #1 15 0 0 3

D102 EAST BERNSTADT #2 25 160 12 2 1 3

D103 NORTH LAUREL 23 189 3 2 1 4

D104 LIBERTY 8 2 2 1

E101 SOUTH LONDON 30 1 3 4

E102 SUBLIMITY #2 9 1 1 6

E103 COLONY 8 3 1 4

E104 HART 22 1 2 4

F101 KEAVY 35 2 4 7

F102 WEST LAUREL 16 5 4 5

F103 SOUTH LAUREL 8 2 3 6

56 435 360 38 42 89
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